

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22248/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2007 in CRP No. 322/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NANNABA MOHAMED ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASKARA PANDIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. Padmanabhan, Sr Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. K. Krishnakumar, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Tapes K. Singh

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in September, 2009.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr. PA

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master