

ã
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22248/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2007 in CRP No.322/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NANNABA MOHAMED ALI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASKARA PANDIAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for final disposal)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.A.Krishnamoorthy,Adv.
Mr. S.M.Krishna,Adv.
Mr. K.Krishna Kumar,Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A. No. 6177/2004.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER